
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

St.Nr.
210
96

189
50
24

168
14
6

286
30

550
666
79
99

477
18

179
33

Name
Christian Deile
Kai Lübe
Till Goldenstein
Dirk Thomas
Daniel Dechent
Friedolin Dechent
Marcel Kutsche
Kai Dederichs
Martin Haase
Florian Zilz
Holger Salmen
Marius Bartusch
Simon Lange
Tim Bendig
Sascha Pätzold
Toni Rosenkranz
Olaf Zimmermann
Tim Baral

Beste Zeit.
1:18.963
1:19.428
1:19.593
1:19.875
1:20.316
1:20.369
1:20.486
1:20.512
1:20.748
1:20.901
1:21.645
1:21.711
1:22.154
1:24.220
1:24.536
1:24.938
1:27.682
1:31.424

Diff.

0.465
0.630
0.912
1.353
1.406
1.523
1.549
1.785
1.938
2.682
2.748
3.191
5.257
5.573
5.975
8.719

12.461

Abstand

0.465
0.165
0.282
0.441
0.053
0.117
0.026
0.236
0.153
0.744
0.066
0.443
2.066
0.316
0.402
2.744
3.742

Klasse
C2
C2 G
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2 G
C2
C2 G
C2
C2

Fahrzeug

TM SMX 450
Suzuki RMZ 450
Honda CRF 450
Husqvarna SM 490 RR
Husqvarna SM 490 RR
Husqvarna SM530RR
KTM SMR450
KTM
Suzuki RMZ 480
KTM SXF 505
KTM SMR 450
Aprilia SXV 550
Husqvarna Bergos 450RR
Yamaha YZ 450 F
Husqvarna SM450RR
KTM SMR
KTM SMR 450
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Supermoto DM Großenhain
C2

2.Freies Training

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 11:35:47

Grossenhain 1,393 Km

17.05.2014 11:35


